IKVM-8010
With the innovative IP-Based technology, PLANET has turned the traditional
KVM switches into true networking devices. The IKVM-8010 captures,
digitizes and compresses video signal, then transmits it with keyboard and
mouse signals through IP network. Multiple remote sites can monitor the
same PC server simultaneously. With HTTPS/SSL authentication and data
encryption, the IKVM-8010 provides a non-intrusive solution for remote
access and control. The remote access and control software operates on

3
Specification
Ordering Information
IKVM-8010 8-Port IP KVM
Related Information
Accessories
KVM-800 8-Port KVM Switch with OSD and Daisy Chain
KVM-1600 16-Port KVM Switch with OSD and Daisy Chain
KVM-CB3-1.8 1.8 Meter 1-to-3 KVM Cable
KVM-CB3-3 3 Meter 1-to-3 KVM Cable
KVM-CB3-5 5 Meter 1-to-3 KVM Cable
USB-PS2 USB to PS/2 Adapter
	 C-IKVM-8010
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.